                                           RFM300H/RFM300 V1.31
RFM300H/RFM300
ISM Transceiver Module With +20dBm (100mW) Output Power
（The purpose of this RFM300H/RFM300 spec
covers mainly for the hardware and RF
parameterinfo of the module, For software info
please refer toCMT2300 chip datasheets and

                                           RFM300H/RFM300 V1.31
7. Mechanical Dimension
（All units in mm）
Figure5. RFM300H Mechanical Dimension
Figure6. RFM300 Mechanical Dimension
                                           RFM300H/RFM300 V1.31
8. Order Information
Model Frequency Output power
RFM300H-433S2 433MHZ +20dBm
RFM300H-868S2 868MHZ +20dBm
RFM300H-915S2 915MHZ +20dBm
RFM300-433S2 433MHZ +13dBm
RFM300-868S2 868MHZ +13dBm
RFM300-915S2 915MHZ +13dBm
HOPEMICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Add: 30th floor of 8th Building, C Zone,
Vanke Cloud City, Xili Sub-district, Nanshan,
Shenzhen, GD, P.R. China